CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP

IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT

(JOHANNESBURG)
WEDNESDAY 10 APRIL 2013

AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A49 2012/00309 KOLOTO JAPISANE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

1 2010/09321

2 2010/02888

3 2008/16028

4 2010/39064

5 2011/26944

6 2012/03498

7 2008/38894

8 2011/32181

MYBURGH MAGDALENA VS MADLALA JABULANI

VENTER SHWAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLOVU MDUDUZ| VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MBATHA MTHOKOZISI VS NOSIVIWE NQAKULA &
MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES

SITHOLE ERNSET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALINGA PRINCESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MWANDLA SIBONGISENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LE ROUX CATHARINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2009/50610

2012/583

BOTHA VALERIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SMIT FREDERIKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/0983 MOYO VELAPHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2008/37402

2012/01459

2011/40219

2011/10859

2012/09906

2008/24699

2011/43376

2011/08506

MKIZE GCINICILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHIRI BASIL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTLOUNG WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HLAPOLOSA TEBOGO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RATHABE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZINTO VIOLET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HOUSTON S E VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN RENSBURG ANDRIES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2012/07124

2011/40221

212/06951

2011/43383

2011/42610

2011/16165

2011/40595

2011/10761

2006/18438

2012/01892

2011/43382

MAPHETO SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ADAMS CLAUDIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RADEBE DOROTHY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PONO MOFOKENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKOENA KGOMOTSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MONYE RAISIBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JOUBERT GIDEON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLOVA VUKILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SINGH SHAMILA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MACULE BERNARDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHUSELI HINANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2010/12671

ANTONIE OLIVE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/02945 MBATHA SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/08249

BILANKULU ORLANDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/05116 MOTSHATANE GLADYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/7277

2010/34793

2012/9738

2011/37510

2010/11458

INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

NGELE TELI SHADRACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX STAMPED A DAY BEFORE TRIAL

MOLOKOANE ANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

ZUMA NONKULULEKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

GLADS TRANPORT CC VS ALL JOY FOODS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MCHUNU PHINDILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OK

OK

OK



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/29240 CAB PLATINUM STORE PTY LTD VS LIBERTY GROUP LIMITED

2012/12151 YENDE MMATLANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/34127 MATHEBULA VINCENT VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/14741 LUVUYO MOLAPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/28734 VALLEY IRRIGATION OF SA PTY LTD VS DILIGENCE SECURITY PTY LTD

2009/6875 KIM ROY TALMAGE VS S WILLIAMS

2011/17722 JUPITER ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE VS ABSA BANK LIMITED
2011/05925 REYBAN CC VS PETNEKER INVESTMENT PTY LTD

2011/26491 SAKHOWAKHE DUBE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/39654 GCINIWONGA SIBONO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/17785 DONDOLO MZWAKHE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2010/31612 NKULELE MARKS SIZEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/37510 GLADS TRANSPORT CC VS ALL JOY FOODS PTY LTD

2009/11187 WATE V S VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/22172 MOTSUMI TSIETI VS PAN AFRICA DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD
2010/35961 ROODT FREDERICK VS DR G ZWONNIKOFF

2011/45923 MAHOPO JEREMIAH VS TAKALANI HOME TRUST FOR THE MENTALLY
2011/36673 I\?IL%%I?%EONSTANCE VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

2011/47196 RICKSON SECURITY HOLDINGS VS ANTON MEYER VAN DER MERWE
2009/5070 PHARMATRADE PTY LTD VS LUKE RADEMAKER

2012/09737 MUDZANANI JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/04355 RUSSO —-BELLO MARITSA VS RUSSO -BELLO JOSE DE OLIVIERA



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

2012/05526 SEKHOTOI HAPPINESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/430051 MOHLOPI ALICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/21407 LEKHELA PHALLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/26487 ZONDI CHRISTOPHER VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/33848 MAFOKO DANNIES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/13083 VOS DAVID JOHN VS VOS DEILA

2011/9185 N3 TOLL CONCESSION PTY LTD VS LUCERNE TRANSPORT PTY LTD
2011/26487 ZONDI CHRISTOPHER VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2012//12359 SAMMERING ROYAL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2009/45221TRANSNET LTD VS SINQOBILE EQUESTRATION



